
Sand Glass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 3 4 4 7 4 6 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 5 4 8

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 4 8 4 9 4 7 2 2 4 7 4 7 2 1 4 7 4 4 4 7

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 1 3 4 1 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 3 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 9

Perugini Michela (02/158) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 5

Totonelli Federica (02/171) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 1 4 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bosco Maria Assunta (02/132) 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Schintu Rossella (02/057) 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Achilli Francesca (02/125) 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montefusco Federica (02/168) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 37 68 1,84

Finocchi Irene 02/048 36 59 1,64

De Angelis Paola 02/055 23 32 1,39

Perugini Michela 02/158 20 21 1,05

Totonelli Federica 02/171 17 16 0,94

Bosco Maria Assunta 02/132 10 6 0,60

Schintu Rossella 02/057 9 4 0,44

Achilli Francesca 02/125 8 2 0,25

Montefusco Federica 02/168 0 0 0,00

13C Team Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Carpitella Federico (02/286) 4 3 4 8 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 4 6

Cojocaru Bogdan (02/281) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 7

Garganti Francesco (02/289) 4 1 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 0 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 5

Leonardi Roberto (02/283) 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossa Rubens (02/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Compagnucci Alessandro (02/290) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 0 4 0

Pettenello Federico (02/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carpitella Federico 02/286 40 67 1,68

Cojocaru Bogdan 02/281 40 50 1,25

Garganti Francesco 02/289 40 46 1,15

Leonardi Roberto 02/283 4 10 2,50

Cossa Rubens 02/285 8 9 1,12

Compagnucci Alessandro 02/290 28 7 0,25

Pettenello Federico 02/287 0 0 0,00

Lochness Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gezzi Sara  (02/338) 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 11

Bravo Marco (02/266) 4 10 4 1 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 9

De Paolis Martina (02/181) 4 10 4 3 4 1 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 0 0

Sava Constantin (02/284) 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 6 4 1 4 4

Carletti Lorenzo (02/251) 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Giannicola Samuele (02/267) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

De Paolis Luigi (02/196) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscopo Giovanni (02/268) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gezzi Sara 02/338 29 50 1,72

Bravo Marco 02/266 32 49 1,53

De Paolis Martina 02/181 36 44 1,22

Sava Constantin 02/284 40 39 0,97

Carletti Lorenzo 02/251 11 17 1,55

Giannicola Samuele 02/267 12 2 0,17

De Paolis Luigi 02/196 0 0 0,00

Piscopo Giovanni 02/268 0 0 0,00

Avadake Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cantiani Giacomo (02/110) 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 7 2 3

Corbucci Francesco (02/068) 4 11 4 4 4 11 2 2 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 4 9

Balzani Vincenzo (02/065) 4 10 2 4 4 7 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 6 2 4 4 8 4 8

Paesani  Francesco (02/145) 0 0 2 6 2 5 4 8 2 3 4 5 2 4 2 3 4 7 2 4

Gerundo Giuliano (02/050) 4 8 0 0 2 3 2 6 2 1 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 2

Del Frate Andrea (02/101) 0 0 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cantiani Giacomo 02/110 38 82 2,16

Corbucci Francesco 02/068 34 71 2,09

Balzani Vincenzo 02/065 28 57 2,04

Paesani  Francesco 02/145 24 45 1,88

Gerundo Giuliano 02/050 26 35 1,35

Del Frate Andrea 02/101 10 16 1,60



New Castello

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vettori Matteo (02/096) 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 3 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 3 4 7 4 5

Albano Roberto (02/064) 4 4 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nardecchia Pasqua (02/131) 4 0 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 9 2 1

Cingolano Giacomo Maria (02/346) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 7 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5

Salvati Luigi (02/271) 4 1 0 0 2 1 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vettori Matteo 02/096 34 45 1,32

Albano Roberto 02/064 32 42 1,31

Nardecchia Pasqua 02/131 32 40 1,25

Cingolano Giacomo 02/346 24 35 1,46

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 16 20 1,25

Salvati Luigi 02/271 18 15 0,83

Family Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Fuochi Alessandro (02/047) 0 0 4 12 4 8 2 5 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 7

Piccioni Danilo (02/060) 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0

Fuochi  Fiorenzo (02/045) 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7

Olivieri Matteo (02/063) 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 6 4 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 5

Berto Davide (02/242) 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3

Piccioni Simone (02/062) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0

Berni Luca (02/097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fuochi Alessandro 02/047 34 86 2,53

Piccioni Danilo 02/060 24 72 3,00

Fuochi  Fiorenzo 02/045 32 62 1,94

Olivieri Matteo 02/063 36 57 1,58

Berto Davide 02/242 20 38 1,90

Piccioni Simone 02/062 14 24 1,71

Berni Luca 02/097 0 0 0,00


